
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7 AUGUST, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

101 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various1 DEC/UMA 4827942
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3

R/E

9
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THE CLASSIC 100: LOVE

SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY

CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION

SONGS WITHOUT WORDS

THE CLASSICS

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

MAGIC OF THE WALTZ

SUITE CUBED

THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS

Various

Andre Rieu

Various

Grigoryan Brothers

Hans Zimmer

Various

André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra

Umberto Clerici

Luciano Pavarotti

ACL/UMA

UCJ/UMA

WAR

ACL/UMA

SMC/SME

DEC/UMA

PDR/UMA

ACL/UMA

DEC/UMA

1

1

4

1

4

1

1

5

1

8

42

3

15

14

34

55

3

56

5378230

4771429

9029585096

4815101

88985322812

4736797

4783783

4815408

4785944
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