



ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 7	AUGUST, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPAN	IY CAT NO.
1 1 10 1 PEACEFUL PIANO Various DEC/UM	A 4827942
2 2 8 1 THE CLASSIC 100: LOVE Various ACL/UM	A 5378230
3 4 42 1 SILVER MEMORIES: HAPPINESS THE MUSIC OF JOY Andre Rieu UCJ/UM.	A 4771429
4 10 3 4 CLASSICAL: THE COLLECTION Various WAR	9029585096
5 3 15 1 SONGS WITHOUT WORDS Grigoryan Brothers ACL/UM	A 4815101
6 R/E 14 4 THE CLASSICS Hans Zimmer SMC/SM	E 88985322812
7 9 34 1 CLASSICALLY CHILLED Various DEC/UM	A 4736797
8 R/E 55 1 MAGIC OF THE WALTZ André Rieu & The Johann Strauss Orchestra PDR/UM	A 4783783
9 R/E 3 5 SUITE CUBED Umberto Clerici ACL/UM	A 4815408
10 R/E 56 1 THE 50 GREATEST TRACKS Luciano Pavarotti DEC/UM	A 4785944